
                                Lancaster Middle School Invitational
                                        Lancaster High School
                                        Lancaster, Wisconsin
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                            **** Girls' Middle School 1.55 Mile Run ****
                                           
  Place TmPl Bib#  Name                          Gr  Team                           Time    Pace     
  ===== ==== ====  ============================= ==  ============================== ======= ===== 
      1    1 7265  Lexie Olmstead                 8  Lancaster                       9:45.1  6:18 
      2    2 7249  Jocelyn Fecht                  7  Lancaster                      10:14.2  6:37 
      3    3 7172  Alaina McGowan                 8  Darlington                     10:29.3  6:46 
      4    4 7182  Hadley Smith                   7  Darlington                     10:38.4  6:52 
      5    5 7216  Avalee Langreck                8  Dodgeville/Mineral Point       10:45.1  6:57 
      6    6 7142  Ali Morovitz                   8  Boscobel                       10:46.0  6:57 
      7    7 7255  Willoh Knapp                   7  Lancaster                      10:46.7  6:58 
      8    8 7325  Aubrey Anliker                 8  River Valley                   10:55.2  7:03 
      9    9 7215  Colette Dunn                   7  Dodgeville/Mineral Point       10:56.2  7:04 
     10   10 7226  Iliana Zizis                   7  Dodgeville/Mineral Point       10:56.7  7:04 
     11   11 7157  Lainey Edgerton                6  Darlington                     10:56.8  7:04 
     12   12 7314  Lindsay Burmeister             8  River Ridge                    10:56.9  7:04 
     13   13 7141  Paige Karnopp                  7  Boscobel                       10:59.0  7:06 
     14   14 7213  Bella Basting                  8  Dodgeville/Mineral Point       11:01.1  7:07 
     15   15 7252  Faith Kipper                   7  Lancaster                      11:02.0  7:08 
     16   16 7143  Kate Morovitz                  6  Boscobel                       11:17.0  7:17 
     17   17 7171  Lydia McElrath                 6  Darlington                     11:20.0  7:19 
     18   18 7288  Kendra Clark                   6  Platteville                    11:21.4  7:20 
     19   19 7334  Leona Krome                    8  River Valley                   11:21.7  7:20 
     20   20 7163  Sophie Kammerud                7  Darlington                     11:21.8  7:20 
     21   21 7253  Emerson Klaas                  7  Lancaster                      11:22.0  7:20 
     22   22 7360  Taylin Martin                  7  Wauzeka-Steuben                11:22.1  7:20 
     23   23 7361  Kendra Mitchell                8  Wauzeka-Steuben                11:32.0  7:27 
     24   24 7156  Brenna Edgerton                8  Darlington                     11:32.8  7:27 
     25   25 7158  Chesne Fink                    7  Darlington                     11:33.0  7:28 
     26   26 7267  Addison Taylor                 8  Lancaster                      11:34.1  7:28 
     27   27 7292  Madilyn Grossman               8  Platteville                    11:42.2  7:34 
     28      7167  Elena Luna                     7  Darlington                     11:42.8  7:34 
     29   28 7362  Aubrey Pellock                 7  Wauzeka-Steuben                11:43.7  7:34 
     30   29 7217  Olive Lindsey                  6  Dodgeville/Mineral Point       11:44.3  7:35 
     31      7164  Alani King                     7  Darlington                     11:48.2  7:37 
     32   30 7218  Adalynn Pagenkopf              7  Dodgeville/Mineral Point       11:48.3  7:37 
     33      7350  Nora Schneider                 6  Southwestern/Benton MS         11:49.2  7:38 
     34      7178  Lindsey Reese                  6  Darlington                     11:49.8  7:38 
     35   31 7254  Maci Knapp                     6  Lancaster                      11:50.1  7:39 
     36      7263  McKinnley Mumm                 7  Lancaster                      11:53.4  7:41 
     37      7257  Peyton Lindholm                7  Lancaster                      11:53.8  7:41 
     38      7247  Braelyn Crubel                 7  Lancaster                      11:54.4  7:41 
     39   32 7331  Kira Furukawa                  6  River Valley                   12:02.9  7:47 
     40      7168  Dulce Martinez                 8  Darlington                     12:04.3  7:48 
     41      7250  Mercedes Holmes                7  Lancaster                      12:06.6  7:49 
     42      7262  Londyn Mumm                    6  Lancaster                      12:14.3  7:54 
     43      7177  Zoey Mosley                    8  Darlington                     12:18.0  7:57 
     44   33 7219  Autumn Pagenkopf               7  Dodgeville/Mineral Point       12:18.3  7:57 
     45   34 7297  Kalila Plumb                   8  Platteville                    12:22.7  8:00 
     46   35 7333  Hayden Hegland                 7  River Valley                   12:23.1  8:00 
     47      7181  Selena Sanchez-Bahena          8  Darlington                     12:23.6  8:00 
     48   36 7293  Charlotte Haasl                7  Platteville                    12:30.6  8:05 
     49   37 7316  Aleena Kirschbaum              8  River Ridge                    12:33.5  8:07 
     50      7183  Ayla Stauffacher               7  Darlington                     12:35.6  8:08 
     51      7258  Zoey Lindholm                  7  Lancaster                      12:36.6  8:09 
     52      7251  Charlotte James                8  Lancaster                      12:36.7  8:09 
     53   38 7286  Jessa Bartelme                 7  Platteville                    12:36.8  8:09 
     54      7224  Avery Tupper                   6  Dodgeville/Mineral Point       12:42.7  8:13 
     55   39 7313  Addison Brooks                 8  River Ridge                    12:45.0  8:14 
     56   40 7330  Aleah Fahey                    6  River Valley                   12:51.1  8:18 
     57      7259  Brielle Mergen                 7  Lancaster                      12:52.3  8:19 
     58      7214  Olivia Dosio                   6  Dodgeville/Mineral Point       13:04.6  8:27 
     59   41 7284  Linora Artz                    7  Platteville                    13:04.9  8:27 
     60      7161  Elizabeth Gruetzmacher         8  Darlington                     13:09.9  8:30 
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     61      7162  Rose Gruetzmacher              8  Darlington                     13:10.4  8:30 
     62   42 7359  Jenna Martin                   6  Wauzeka-Steuben                13:11.9  8:31 
     63      7351  Lily Schreiber                 6  Southwestern/Benton MS         13:12.1  8:32 
     64   43 7320  Taylor Toberman                7  River Ridge                    13:13.1  8:32 
     65      7222  Jessie Solberg-Kieler          8  Dodgeville/Mineral Point       13:14.2  8:33 
     66   44 7283  Celia Artz                     6  Platteville                    13:22.6  8:38 
     67      7221  Olivia Slusser                 6  Dodgeville/Mineral Point       13:24.9  8:40 
     68   45 7335  Elise McCrea                   6  River Valley                   13:39.7  8:49 
     69      7248  Skylar Dieter                  6  Lancaster                      13:40.5  8:50 
     70      7299  Parker Sieckman                6  Platteville                    13:41.9  8:51 
     71   46 7317  Rachael Patterson              6  River Ridge                    13:46.1  8:53 
     72      7290  Jillian Fiedler                8  Platteville                    14:00.7  9:03 
     73      7285  Emma Ayres                     7  Platteville                    14:15.2  9:12 
     74   47 7363  Sophia Read                    6  Wauzeka-Steuben                14:16.9  9:13 
     75   48 7140  Echo Johnston                  6  Boscobel                       14:22.1  9:17 
     76      7184  Harper Thuli                   6  Darlington                     14:27.0  9:20 
     77      7287  Lily Breuer                    7  Platteville                    14:28.5  9:21 
     78      7170  Mylie Mathys                   6  Darlington                     14:33.4  9:24 
     79      7159  Mia Fox-Vasquez                6  Darlington                     14:34.6  9:25 
     80      7296  Harper Pinion                  6  Platteville                    14:35.1  9:25 
     81   49 7332  Sybil Haas                     6  River Valley                   14:36.7  9:26 
     82      7225  Kora Turner                    8  Dodgeville/Mineral Point       14:41.6  9:29 
     83   50 7311  Evelyn Adrian                  6  River Ridge                    14:42.2  9:30 
     84      7223  Tatum Tippett                  6  Dodgeville/Mineral Point       14:46.0  9:32 
     85   51 7315  Shay Entwisle                  7  River Ridge                    14:55.3  9:38 
     86      7154  Kinlee Crist                   6  Darlington                     14:58.7  9:40 
     87      7176  Alyssia Monton                 8  Darlington                     15:04.1  9:44 
     88      7165  Samantha King                  6  Darlington                     15:15.7  9:51 
     89      7175  Mercedes Meyers                7  Darlington                     15:15.7  9:51 
     90      7174  Bella Meboe                    7  Darlington                     15:22.4  9:56 
     91      7179  Lainey Risser                  6  Darlington                     15:22.9  9:56 
     92      7327  Gabby Beno                     6  River Valley                   15:31.8 10:02 
     93      7185  Alexa Winslow                  6  Darlington                     15:35.4 10:04 
     94      7153  Abigail Capp                   6  Darlington                     15:35.9 10:04 
     95      7180  McKenna Roelli                 8  Darlington                     15:37.8 10:06 
     96      7295  Annalise Kamps                 7  Platteville                    15:41.2 10:08 
     97      7312  Londyn Allen                   6  River Ridge                    15:42.9 10:09 
     98      7300  Paola Vasquez                  8  Platteville                    15:43.9 10:09 
     99      7266  Greenlee Peacock               7  Lancaster                      15:50.9 10:14 
    100      7169  Sophia Martinez-Guerrero       6  Darlington                     15:52.9 10:15 
    101      7256  Myajo Lewis                    6  Lancaster                      16:12.2 10:28 
    102      7291  Samantha Garcia                7  Platteville                    16:15.3 10:30 
    103      7173  Rylan McGowan                  8  Darlington                     16:16.5 10:30 
    104      7328  Cleo Bethel                    6  River Valley                   16:22.3 10:34 
    105      7326  Ava Bauer                      6  River Valley                   16:46.3 10:50 
    106   52 7144  Jessa Oler                     8  Boscobel                       16:46.8 10:50 
    107      7152  June Boss                      6  Darlington                     16:54.6 10:55 
    108      7246  Michelle Beltran-Mendez        7  Lancaster                      17:06.1 11:02 
    109      7155  Torie Crist                    8  Darlington                     17:18.5 11:10 
    110      7294  Addison Holland                7  Platteville                    17:37.5 11:23 
    111      7298  Ryleigh Rauch                  7  Platteville                    17:55.0 11:34 
    112      7260  Madelyn Molzof                 7  Lancaster                      17:56.5 11:35 
    113      7245  Emily Beltran-Mendez           7  Lancaster                      17:58.8 11:36 
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       1.    46  Lancaster                                  (10:38.0  53:10.0 1:36.9)
     ====================================================
       1      1  Lexie Olmstead             8  9:45.1
       2      2  Jocelyn Fecht              7 10:14.2
       3      7  Willoh Knapp               7 10:46.7
       4     15  Faith Kipper               7 11:02.0
       5     21  Emerson Klaas              7 11:22.0
       6   ( 26) Addison Taylor             8 11:34.1
       7   ( 31) Maci Knapp                 6 11:50.1

       2.    55  Darlington                                 (10:57.3  54:46.3 0:52.5)
     ====================================================
       1      3  Alaina McGowan             8 10:29.3
       2      4  Hadley Smith               7 10:38.4
       3     11  Lainey Edgerton            6 10:56.8
       4     17  Lydia McElrath             6 11:20.0
       5     20  Sophie Kammerud            7 11:21.8
       6   ( 24) Brenna Edgerton            8 11:32.8
       7   ( 25) Chesne Fink                7 11:33.0

       3.    67  Dodgeville/Mineral Point                   (11:04.7  55:23.4 0:59.2)
     ====================================================
       1      5  Avalee Langreck            8 10:45.1
       2      9  Colette Dunn               7 10:56.2
       3     10  Iliana Zizis               7 10:56.7
       4     14  Bella Basting              8 11:01.1
       5     29  Olive Lindsey              6 11:44.3
       6   ( 30) Adalynn Pagenkopf          7 11:48.3
       7   ( 33) Autumn Pagenkopf           7 12:18.3

       4.   134  River Valley                               (11:54.8  59:34.0 1:55.9)
     ====================================================
       1      8  Aubrey Anliker             8 10:55.2
       2     19  Leona Krome                8 11:21.7
       3     32  Kira Furukawa              6 12:02.9
       4     35  Hayden Hegland             7 12:23.1
       5     40  Aleah Fahey                6 12:51.1
       6   ( 45) Elise McCrea               6 13:39.7
       7   ( 49) Sybil Haas                 6 14:36.7

       5.   135  Boscobel                                   (12:50.2  64:10.9 6:00.8)
     ====================================================
       1      6  Ali Morovitz               8 10:46.0
       2     13  Paige Karnopp              7 10:59.0
       3     16  Kate Morovitz              6 11:17.0
       4     48  Echo Johnston              6 14:22.1
       5     52  Jessa Oler                 8 16:46.8

       6.   153  Platteville                                (12:06.8  60:33.7 1:15.4)
     ====================================================
       1     18  Kendra Clark               6 11:21.4
       2     27  Madilyn Grossman           8 11:42.2
       3     34  Kalila Plumb               8 12:22.7
       4     36  Charlotte Haasl            7 12:30.6
       5     38  Jessa Bartelme             7 12:36.8
       6   ( 41) Linora Artz                7 13:04.9
       7   ( 44) Celia Artz                 6 13:22.6
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       7.   162  Wauzeka-Steuben                            (12:25.4  62:06.6 2:54.8)
     ====================================================
       1     22  Taylin Martin              7 11:22.1
       2     23  Kendra Mitchell            8 11:32.0
       3     28  Aubrey Pellock             7 11:43.7
       4     42  Jenna Martin               6 13:11.9
       5     47  Sophia Read                6 14:16.9

       8.   177  River Ridge                                (12:39.0  63:14.6 2:49.2)
     ====================================================
       1     12  Lindsay Burmeister         8 10:56.9
       2     37  Aleena Kirschbaum          8 12:33.5
       3     39  Addison Brooks             8 12:45.0
       4     43  Taylor Toberman            7 13:13.1
       5     46  Rachael Patterson          6 13:46.1
       6   ( 50) Evelyn Adrian              6 14:42.2
       7   ( 51) Shay Entwisle              7 14:55.3


